
Fazer Reilucup 4 

Radiomäki, Lahti 

1/7/2014 

 

TULOKSET 

 

M 400 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Jan Särömaa                             HKV                 57,06 

  2. Ville Koskela                           HKV                 58,59 

 

P7 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Santtu Kekkonen                         LahdA               10,93 

  2. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA               11,26 

  3. Kaapo Mantere                           LahdA               11,57 

  4. Atte Hertman                            LahdA               11,62 

  5. Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA               11,94 

  6. Elmeri Sirmola                          LahdA               12,13 

  7. Niklas Hagström                         LahdA               13,19 

  8. Eemeli Halonen                          LahdA               13,23 

  9. Daniel Lee                              HKV                 13,27 

 10. Eliel Mäki-Opas                         LahdA               13,55 

 11. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA               13,86 

 12. Daniel Vahlberg                         LahdA               14,52 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Kaapo Mantere                           LahdA               11,57 

  2. Atte Hertman                            LahdA               11,62 

  3. Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA               11,94 

  4. Elmeri Sirmola                          LahdA               12,13 

  5. Niklas Hagström                         LahdA               13,19 

  6. Daniel Vahlberg                         LahdA               14,52 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Santtu Kekkonen                         LahdA               10,93 

  2. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA               11,26 

  3. Eemeli Halonen                          LahdA               13,23 

  4. Daniel Lee                              HKV                 13,27 

  5. Eliel Mäki-Opas                         LahdA               13,55 

  6. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA               13,86 

 



P7 Pituus                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA                2,85                 

          2,85  2,76  2,65 

                           

  2. Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA                2,70                 

          2,50  2,63  2,70 

                           

  3. Elmeri Sirmola                          LahdA                2,67                 

          2,67  2,47  2,19 

                           

  4. Kaapo Mantere                           LahdA                2,65                 

          2,65  2,52  2,49 

                           

  5. Santtu Kekkonen                         LahdA                2,64                 

          2,61  2,54  2,64 

                           

  6. Atte Hertman                            LahdA                2,30                 

          2,13  2,30  2,04 

                           

  7. Eliel Mäki-Opas                         LahdA                2,14                 

          1,80  2,02  2,14 

                           

  8. Daniel Lee                              HKV                  2,14                 

             X  1,84  2,14 

                           

  9. Eemeli Halonen                          LahdA                2,06                 

          1,96  2,06  2,05 

                           

 10. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA                2,00                 

          1,89  2,00  1,81 

                           

 11. Niklas Hagström                         LahdA                1,92                 

          1,92  1,80  1,80 

                           

 

P8 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Adiel Rahkonen                          JyväskKU            26,17 

  2. Matias Salminen                         LahdA               27,34 

  3. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA               30,56 

  4. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA               32,83 

  5. Joonas Dufva                            LahdA               33,47 

  6. Tuomas Kousa                            LahdA               34,03 

  7. Leevi Veltheim                          LahdA               35,82 



 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA               30,56 

  2. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA               32,83 

  3. Leevi Veltheim                          LahdA               35,82 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Adiel Rahkonen                          JyväskKU            26,17 

  2. Matias Salminen                         LahdA               27,34 

  3. Joonas Dufva                            LahdA               33,47 

  4. Tuomas Kousa                            LahdA               34,03 

 

P8 Kiekko                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Adiel Rahkonen                          JyväskKU            11,46 

              X  11,46   9,77      X 

  2. Veeti Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi              10,09 

           9,79   9,60      X  10,09 

  3. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA                9,50 

           9,50   7,76      -      - 

  4. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA                8,40 

           8,40   7,90      X      X 

     Matias Salminen                         LahdA                 DNS 

         

     Joonas Dufva                            LahdA                 DNS 

         

 

P9 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               25,91 

  2. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               26,56 

  3. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA               26,60 

  4. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA               26,87 

  5. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA               27,18 

  6. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               27,52 

  7. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               27,96 

  8. Kasper Kemppainen                       LahdA               28,46 

  9. Joonatan Lindberg                       RiihimKi            29,28 

 10. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               30,64 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               25,91 



  2. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               26,56 

  3. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA               26,87 

  4. Kasper Kemppainen                       LahdA               28,46 

  5. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               30,64 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA               26,60 

  2. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA               27,18 

  3. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               27,52 

  4. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               27,96 

  5. Joonatan Lindberg                       RiihimKi            29,28 

 

P9 Kiekko                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               12,38 

          11,66      X  12,38      X 

  2. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               11,37 

           9,80   9,29   9,35  11,37 

  3. Joonatan Lindberg                       RiihimKi            11,10 

           8,82   9,85   9,69  11,10 

  4. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA               10,85 

           9,73      X  10,85   9,56 

  5. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               10,41 

           9,43  10,41      X   9,43 

  6. Luka Lemmetty                           LahdA               10,40 

           9,62   7,82  10,40   9,49 

  7. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA               10,22 

          10,22      X   9,65  10,00 

  8. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA               10,05 

              X   9,78   9,04  10,05 

  9. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA                6,30 

           6,30      X      X      X 

     Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                  NM 

              X      X      X      X 

 

P10 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Sampo Väyrynen                          KeskiUYU            21,85 

  2. Simeon Vorselman                        HKV                 22,79 

  3. Eino Kauranen                           EspTa               24,13 

  4. Samuel Shams                            KU-58               24,24 

  5. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               24,26 

  6. Miska Johansson                         HartVoi             24,91 

  7. Marc Dabby                              LahdA               25,01 



  8. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               25,23 

  9. Roni Rämä                               LahdA               25,42 

 10. Johannes Mäkelä                         HKV                 25,90 

 11. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi              26,24 

 12. Vilho Siviranta                         LahdA               26,34 

 13. Petrus Tasa                             VehkVei             26,60 

 14. Topias Talvitie                         HyvsU               26,70 

 15. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA               27,37 

 16. Elias Kariola                           LahdA               27,68 

 17. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               28,57 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Sampo Väyrynen                          KeskiUYU            21,85 

  2. Samuel Shams                            KU-58               24,24 

  3. Petrus Tasa                             VehkVei             26,60 

  4. Topias Talvitie                         HyvsU               26,70 

  5. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA               27,37 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Eino Kauranen                           EspTa               24,13 

  2. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               24,26 

  3. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               25,23 

  4. Johannes Mäkelä                         HKV                 25,90 

  5. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi              26,24 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Simeon Vorselman                        HKV                 22,79 

  2. Miska Johansson                         HartVoi             24,91 

  3. Marc Dabby                              LahdA               25,01 

  4. Elias Kariola                           LahdA               27,68 

 

Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Roni Rämä                               LahdA               25,42 

  2. Vilho Siviranta                         LahdA               26,34 

  3. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               28,57 

 

P10 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Simeon Vorselman                        HKV                  9,56                 

          9,56  9,52  8,89     - 

                                 



  2. Roni Rämä                               LahdA                8,66                 

          8,66  8,41  7,97     X 

                                 

  3. Samuel Shams                            KU-58                8,53                 

          8,53  8,49  8,13     X 

                                 

  4. Miska Johansson                         HartVoi              7,93                 

          7,81  7,63  7,93  7,76 

                                 

  5. Johannes Mäkelä                         HKV                  7,69                 

             -  7,69  7,40  7,32 

                                 

  6. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA                7,47                 

          7,34  6,92  7,38  7,47 

                                 

  7. Petrus Tasa                             VehkVei              7,44                 

          7,22  7,44  7,00     - 

                                 

  8. Miika Mantila                           LahdA                7,37                 

          7,37     X     X     - 

                                 

  9. Topias Talvitie                         HyvsU                7,32                 

          7,32  6,78     X  7,08 

                                 

 10. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi               6,98                 

          6,98  6,86     X  6,98 

                                 

 11. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA                6,94                 

          6,94  6,84  6,47  6,60 

                                 

 12. Vilho Siviranta                         LahdA                6,89                 

             -     X  6,89  6,82 

                                 

 13. Miki Makkonen                           LänsiUU              6,74                 

          6,74     -     -     - 

                                 

 14. Viljami Sivén                           LahdA                6,14                 

          6,14     X     X  5,87 

                                 

 15. Marc Dabby                                                   6,13                 

             -     X  5,98  6,13 

                                 

 16. Topias Tenhunen                         LahdA                5,79                 

          5,75  5,67  5,79     X 

                                 



 

P10 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Miki Makkonen                           LänsiUU             28,90 

          28,90  28,80  27,36  27,56 

  2. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               24,54 

              X  23,91  24,54      - 

  3. Eino Kauranen                           EspTa               24,33 

          21,99  24,33      X      X 

  4. Samuel Shams                            KU-58               23,63 

          17,53  19,05  23,63  20,97 

  5. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               22,33 

          16,95  22,33  20,72      X 

  6. Roni Rämä                               LahdA               21,69 

              X  21,69      X  21,11 

  7. Petrus Tasa                             VehkVei             20,83 

          20,83  19,13      X  19,72 

  8. Justus Savolainen                       KerU                20,66 

          18,02  15,09  20,66  19,96 

  9. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               20,09 

          20,09  18,59  15,76  19,96 

 10. Miska Johansson                         HartVoi             18,42 

          14,31  18,42  15,22      - 

 11. Vilho Siviranta                         LahdA               16,55 

          16,55  16,31  15,26  13,57 

 12. Topias Talvitie                         HyvsU               14,04 

          13,70  13,76  14,04  13,79 

 13. Viljami Sivén                           LahdA               13,78 

          13,78      X      -      - 

 14. Marc Dabby                              LahdA               13,46 

          11,63  11,25   7,58  13,46 

 15. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               12,76 

          11,67  11,00  12,76      X 

 16. Topias Tenhunen                         LahdA               12,60 

          12,60  11,30   9,57  11,00 

 

P11 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi             21,38 

  2. Jaakko Linnus                           TampPy              21,67 

  3. Danil Schröder                          LahdA               23,23 

  4. Benjamin Tasa                           VehkVei             23,36 

  5. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               24,37 

  6. Benjamin Lee                            HKV                 25,87 

  7. Justus Talvitie                         HyvsU               26,03 



 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi             21,38 

  2. Jaakko Linnus                           TampPy              21,67 

  3. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               24,37 

  4. Benjamin Lee                            HKV                 25,87 

  5. Justus Talvitie                         HyvsU               26,03 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Danil Schröder                          LahdA               23,23 

  2. Benjamin Tasa                           VehkVei             23,36 

 

P11 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jaakko Linnus                           TampPy               8,78                 

          7,29  8,78  7,87     - 

                                 

  2. Benjamin Tasa                           VehkVei              8,34                 

          8,34  8,09     -     X 

                                 

  3. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                8,08                 

          8,08     X  7,86     X 

                                 

  4. Danil Schröder                          LahdA                7,67                 

          7,42  7,67     X     - 

                                 

  5. Justus Talvitie                         HyvsU                7,47                 

          7,29  7,47  7,24  7,08 

                                 

 

P11 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi             36,89 

          36,89      X  32,76  35,57 

  2. Jaakko Linnus                           TampPy              29,31 

          24,40  25,32  29,31  26,08 

  3. Justus Lind                             OrimJy              29,24 

          28,43  29,24      X      X 

  4. Benjamin Tasa                           VehkVei             26,48 

          26,48  24,79  25,39 

  5. Danil Schröder                          LahdA               23,59 

          23,45      X      X  23,59 

  6. Justus Talvitie                         HyvsU               22,98 



          22,98  19,73  17,19  18,54 

  7. Benjamin Lee                            HKV                 22,02 

              X      X  18,19  22,02 

  8. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               15,65 

          13,96  15,13  15,65      - 

 

P12 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -0.1 

 

  1. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy              30,44 

  2. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA               31,53 

  3. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA               32,48 

  4. Onni Taipale                            LahdA               33,86 

  5. Roope Rämä                              LahdA               34,99 

 

P12 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Onni Taipale                            LahdA                4,09 +0.1            

          4,09  3,87  3,84     X 

          +0.1  +0.4  +0.2       

  2. Roope Rämä                              LahdA                3,74 +0.5            

          3,71  3,74     X     X 

          +0.9  +0.5             

  3. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA                3,72 -0.5            

          3,72  3,43     X     X 

          -0.5  +0.6             

  4. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy               3,66 +0.5            

             X  3,66     X  3,54 

                +0.5        +0.1 

     Jirka Tommola                           LahdA                 DNS                 

         

         

 

P12 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Matias Hyvönen                          MäntsU              32,66 

          32,66  32,24  31,21      - 

  2. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA               29,73 

          29,73  26,24      X  27,46 

  3. Roope Rämä                              LahdA               27,47 

          27,47  27,09  27,01  26,47 

  4. Onni Taipale                            LahdA               27,19 

              X  27,19      X      X 



  5. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA               21,42 

          21,42  13,80  19,24  16,95 

 

P13 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lassi Hirvonen                          ValkKa              26,55 

  2. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA               26,67 

  3. Jaakko Poutanen                         KeskiUYU            27,06 

  4. Eero Peltola                            IitPy               27,77 

  5. Karim Echahid                           LahdA               29,24 

  6. Juho Salmitie                           LahdA               30,04 

     Henrik Porvari                          HartVoi               DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.1 

 

  1. Jaakko Poutanen                         KeskiUYU            27,06 

  2. Karim Echahid                           LahdA               29,24 

  3. Juho Salmitie                           LahdA               30,04 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.3 

 

  1. Lassi Hirvonen                          ValkKa              26,55 

  2. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA               26,67 

  3. Eero Peltola                            IitPy               27,77 

     Henrik Porvari                          HartVoi               DNS 

 

P13 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eero Peltola                            IitPy                5,00 +0.1            

          5,00     X  4,87  4,82 

          +0.1        +0.2  -0.1 

  2. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA                4,99 -0.6            

          4,86  4,84  4,99  4,63 

          -0.1  +0.1  -0.6  +0.4 

  3. Jaakko Poutanen                         KeskiUYU             4,96 -0.7            

          4,96     X     X     X 

          -0.7                   

  4. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                4,76 +0.3            

          4,71  4,63  4,76  4,58 

          -0.4  +0.2  +0.3  +0.7 

  5. Lassi Hirvonen                          ValkKa               4,61 +0.1            

          4,54  4,60  4,61  4,46 

          +0.6  +0.5  +0.1  +0.2 

  6. Juho Salmitie                           LahdA                4,24 +0.6            

          4,24  4,20  4,00  4,22 



          +0.6  +0.4  +0.2  +0.2 

  7. Henrik Porvari                          HartVoi              4,22 -0.8            

             X  4,22  4,17     X 

                -0.8  +0.3       

 

P13 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aleksi Lammassaari                      LahdA               28,82 

          28,56  28,80  28,82  26,77 

  2. Hugo Hagström                           LahdA               27,81 

          26,12  27,15      X  27,81 

  3. Jasper Lind                             OrimJy              26,62 

          23,56  24,33      X  26,62 

  4. Henrik Porvari                          HartVoi             25,21 

              X      X  25,21      X 

  5. Juho Salmitie                           LahdA               15,03 

          11,88  14,21  15,03  13,14 

     Karim Echahid                           LahdA                 DNS 

         

 

P14 300 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Joni Takala                             LahdA               39,71 

  2. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA               41,11 

 

P14 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                 260 

         220 230 240 250 260 270 

         XXO   O   O XXO XXO XXX 

     Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                 DNS 

         

         

 

P15 300 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA               39,24 

  2. Joska Tommola                           LahdA               40,17 

  3. Anton Kunnas                            IFSibboV            41,43 

  4. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA               45,90 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Tuomas Helin                            LahdA               37,99 

 



P15 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Anton Kunnas                            IFSibboV              360 

         320 330 340 350 360 372 

           O  XO   O   O  XO XXX 

  2. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                 300 

         260 270 280 290 300 310 

         XXO   O XXO   O XXO XXX 

  3. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA                 290 

         250 260 270 280 290 300 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

     Joska Tommola                           LahdA                  NH 

         250 

         XX- 

     Anssi Halme                             LahdA                 DNS 

         

         

 

M17 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Vimme Veikkolainen                      VihdVie               372 

         372 400 

         XXO XXX 

 

P6 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA               12,60 

  2. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA               12,98 

  3. Lauri Rantanen                          LahdA               13,13 

  4. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA               13,43 

  5. Elias Echahid                           LahdA               13,64 

  6. Jesse Korhonen                          LahdA               13,88 

  7. Akseli Alaranta                         LahdA               14,07 

  8. Eric Rinne                              LahdA               14,41 

  9. Julius Kumpulainen                      LahdA               14,44 

 10. Tuukka Järvinen                         LahdA               14,45 

 11. Aaro Rautionaho                         LahdA               14,55 

 12. Lenni Hertman                           LahdA               14,61 

 13. Leevi Korka                             LahdA               14,69 

 14. Vili Mustonen                           LahdA               15,21 

 15. Hemmo Tuominen                          LahdA               15,45 

 16. Hermanni Latonummi                      LahdA               16,44 

 17. Arthur Vahlberg                         LahdA               17,49 

 18. Jooa Korhonen                           LahdA               17,80 

 19. Kasper Redman                           LahdA               18,40 



 20. Lauri Veltheim                          LahdA               19,28 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Lauri Rantanen                          LahdA               13,13 

  2. Akseli Alaranta                         LahdA               14,07 

  3. Julius Kumpulainen                      LahdA               14,44 

  4. Kasper Redman                           LahdA               18,40 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA               12,60 

  2. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA               13,43 

  3. Elias Echahid                           LahdA               13,64 

  4. Jesse Korhonen                          LahdA               13,88 

  5. Lenni Hertman                           LahdA               14,61 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA               12,98 

  2. Tuukka Järvinen                         LahdA               14,45 

  3. Leevi Korka                             LahdA               14,69 

  4. Vili Mustonen                           LahdA               15,21 

  5. Hemmo Tuominen                          LahdA               15,45 

  6. Jooa Korhonen                           LahdA               17,80 

 

Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Eric Rinne                              LahdA               14,41 

  2. Aaro Rautionaho                         LahdA               14,55 

  3. Hermanni Latonummi                      LahdA               16,44 

  4. Arthur Vahlberg                         LahdA               17,49 

  5. Lauri Veltheim                          LahdA               19,28 

 

P6 Pituus                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA                2,55                 

          2,55  2,41  2,04 

                           

  2. Lauri Rantanen                          LahdA                2,31                 

          2,31  1,80  2,24 

                           

  3. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA                2,16                 

          2,02  2,05  2,16 

                           



  4. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                2,11                 

          2,02  2,11  1,99 

                           

  5. Akseli Alaranta                         LahdA                1,90                 

          1,90  1,64  1,82 

                           

  6. Elias Echahid                           LahdA                1,89                 

          1,78  1,89  1,70 

                           

  7. Vilho Mustonen                          LahdA                1,89                 

          1,75  1,89     X 

                           

  8. Eric Rinne                              LahdA                1,85                 

          1,85  1,73     X 

                           

  9. Julius Kumpulainen                      LahdA                1,84                 

          1,63  1,84  1,84 

                           

 10. Aaro Rautionaho                         LahdA                1,82                 

          1,73  1,66  1,82 

                           

 11. Tuukka Järvinen                         LahdA                1,72                 

          1,64  1,72  1,72 

                           

 12. Lauri Veltheim                          LahdA                1,70                 

          1,63  1,70  1,57 

                           

 13. Leevi Korkka                            LahdA                1,63                 

          1,63  1,62  1,34 

                           

 14. Lenni Hertman                           LahdA                1,63                 

          1,63  1,59  1,57 

                           

 15. Kasper Redman                           LahdA                1,56                 

          1,52  1,56  1,55 

                           

 16. Lauri Dufva                             LahdA                1,54                 

          1,54  1,42  1,33 

                           

 17. Hermanni Latonummi                      HollU                1,47                 

          1,21  1,36  1,47 

                           

 18. Jesse Korhonen                          LahdA                1,41                 

             X     X  1,41 

                           



 19. Jooa Korhonen                           LahdA                1,15                 

          0,91  1,15     - 

                           

 

N 400 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Sanna Aaltonen                          HIFK                55,19 

  2. Moona Latvala                           HKV                 59,91 

  3. Ellinoora Myötyri                       NokU              1.00,14 

  4. Virpi Råman                             HKV               1.04,83 

 

T7 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Silva Ojala                             LahdA               12,00 

  2. Neela Jakonen                           HyvsU               12,01 

  3. Matleena Sivén                          LahdA               12,12 

  4. Minea Viljakainen                       LahdA               12,19 

  5. Odessa Mäntynen                         LahdA               12,34 

  6. Minnea Mustonen                         LahdA               12,41 

  7. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA               12,48 

  8. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA               12,54 

  9. Auri Rautionaho                         LahdA               12,67 

 10. Aino Niinistö                           LahdA               12,75 

 11. Venla Laine                             LahdA               13,08 

 12. Jenni Kumpulainen                       LahdA               13,59 

 13. Noora Haapsaari                         LahdA               13,95 

 14. Isabella Matsi                          LahdA               14,98 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Odessa Mäntynen                         LahdA               12,34 

  2. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA               12,48 

  3. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA               12,54 

  4. Auri Rautionaho                         LahdA               12,67 

  5. Isabella Matsi                          LahdA               14,98 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Silva Ojala                             LahdA               12,00 

  2. Neela Jakonen                           HyvsU               12,01 

  3. Minnea Mustonen                         LahdA               12,41 

  4. Aino Niinistö                           LahdA               12,75 

  5. Jenni Kumpulainen                       LahdA               13,59 

 



Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Matleena Sivén                          LahdA               12,12 

  2. Minea Viljakainen                       LahdA               12,19 

  3. Venla Laine                             LahdA               13,08 

  4. Noora Haapsaari                         LahdA               13,95 

 

T7 Pituus                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Minea Viljakainen                       LahdA                2,69                 

          2,20  2,69 

        +246.0       

  2. Neela Jakonen                           HyvsU                2,67                 

          2,57  2,67  2,36 

                           

  3. Silva Ojala                             LahdA                2,53                 

          2,53  2,03  1,92 

                           

  4. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA                2,49                 

          2,49  2,35  2,29 

                           

  5. Matleena Sivén                          LahdA                2,48                 

          2,36  2,39  2,48 

                           

  6. Odessa Mäntynen                         LahdA                2,43                 

          2,29  2,43  2,42 

                           

  7. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA                2,39                 

          2,39  1,99  2,07 

                           

  8. Venla Laine                             LahdA                2,24                 

          2,24  2,20  2,11 

                           

  9. Aino Niinistö                           LahdA                2,17                 

          1,96  2,17  1,98 

                           

 10. Auri Rautionaho                         LahdA                2,04                 

          2,04  2,01  1,88 

                           

 11. Noora Haapsaari                         LahdA                2,01                 

          2,01  2,00  1,83 

                           

 12. Minnea Mustonen                         LahdA                1,90                 

          1,90  1,63  1,66 

                           



 13. Isabella Matsi                          LahdA                1,68                 

          1,36  1,52  1,68 

                           

 14. Jenni Kumpulainen                       LahdA                1,37                 

          1,35  1,37  1,22 

                           

 

T8 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA               26,84 

  2. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA               28,11 

  3. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               28,31 

  4. Lumia Laakso                            KeskiUYU            28,36 

  5. Saana Heino                             LahdA               28,62 

  6. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA               29,31 

  7. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA               29,36 

  8. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA               29,63 

  9. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA               32,67 

 10. Saana Eskelinen                         LahdA               35,86 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA               28,11 

  2. Saana Heino                             LahdA               28,62 

  3. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA               29,63 

  4. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA               32,67 

  5. Saana Eskelinen                         LahdA               35,86 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA               26,84 

  2. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               28,31 

  3. Lumia Laakso                            KeskiUYU            28,36 

  4. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA               29,31 

  5. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA               29,36 

 

T8 Kiekko                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Saana Heino                             LahdA               10,13 

          10,13  10,05   8,89      X 

  2. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                7,65 

           7,65      X      X      X 

  3. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA                7,00 

           6,53   6,33   7,00      X 

  4. Saana Eskelinen                         LahdA                6,97 



           5,48   4,19   4,50   6,97 

  5. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                6,80 

           6,06   5,64   6,35   6,80 

  6. Lumia Laakso                            KeskiUYU             6,34 

              X   5,41   6,34   5,70 

  7. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                6,05 

           6,05   5,32   4,90      X 

  8. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                6,03 

           6,03   4,08      X   6,03 

  9. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA                5,40 

           4,56   5,13   5,40      X 

 10. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA                5,30 

           5,30      X   5,20   5,11 

     Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                 DNS 

         

     Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA                 DNS 

         

     Aino Salo                               IitPy                 DNS 

         

 

T9 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU              25,48 

  2. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA               26,60 

  3. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             26,63 

  4. Emelia Kariola                          LahdA               26,99 

  5. Eveliina Alaranta                       LahdA               28,36 

  6. Rosalia Korkala                         LahdA               29,32 

  7. Neea Lehtinen                           LahdA               29,38 

  8. Venla Hattunen                          LahdA               29,79 

  9. Minea Ylivainio                         LahdA               30,36 

 10. Sade Hietamaa                           LahdA               33,59 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU              25,48 

  2. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA               26,60 

  3. Eveliina Alaranta                       LahdA               28,36 

  4. Minea Ylivainio                         LahdA               30,36 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             26,63 

  2. Emelia Kariola                          LahdA               26,99 

  3. Rosalia Korkala                         LahdA               29,32 



  4. Neea Lehtinen                           LahdA               29,38 

  5. Venla Hattunen                          LahdA               29,79 

  6. Sade Hietamaa                           LahdA               33,59 

 

T9 Kiekko                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             13,35 

              X  12,52  13,35      X 

  2. Sinja Johansson                         HartVoi             11,08 

           9,73   9,52   9,76  11,08 

  3. Anniina Hyvönen                         MäntsU               9,41 

           8,42   8,82   7,22   9,41 

  4. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA                9,05 

           7,74   6,76   9,05   7,72 

  5. Sade Hietamaa                           LahdA                8,91 

              X   7,77   7,28   8,91 

  6. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU               8,05 

           8,05   7,67   7,59      X 

  7. Eveliina Alaranta                       LahdA                7,51 

           7,09   7,17   7,51   5,18 

  8. Neea Lehtinen                           LahdA                7,48 

           6,05   5,88   7,48   5,70 

  9. Venla Hattunen                          LahdA                5,26 

           4,62   4,20   5,26   3,50 

 10. Minea Ylivainio                         LahdA                4,93 

           4,27   4,48   4,93   4,70 

     Isabella Aalto                          LahdA                 DNS 

         

 

T10 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Inka Pöyry                              HIFK                23,36 

  2. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               24,90 

  3. Leni Mantila                            LahdA               25,20 

  4. Riina Heino                             LahdA               25,24 

  5. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               25,30 

  6. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               25,41 

  7. Vanessa Lindberg                        RiihimKi            25,82 

  8. Inkamari Letto                          HyvsU               26,88 

  9. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               27,32 

 10. Henna Takki                             LahdA               27,91 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               24,90 



  2. Leni Mantila                            LahdA               25,20 

  3. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               25,30 

  4. Inkamari Letto                          HyvsU               26,88 

  5. Henna Takki                             LahdA               27,91 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Inka Pöyry                              HIFK                23,36 

  2. Riina Heino                             LahdA               25,24 

  3. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               25,41 

  4. Vanessa Lindberg                        RiihimKi            25,82 

  5. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               27,32 

 

T10 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Inka Pöyry                              HIFK                 8,44                 

          8,44  8,35  8,18  8,12 

                                 

  2. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA                7,79                 

          7,79  7,39  7,49  7,60 

                                 

  3. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                7,59                 

          7,57  7,59  7,55  7,42 

                                 

  4. Riina Heino                             LahdA                7,47                 

          7,47  7,47  7,19  7,37 

                                 

  5. Vanessa Lindberg                        RiihimKi             7,43                 

          7,43  6,93  7,03  7,25 

                                 

  6. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA                7,38                 

          7,30  7,38  7,35  7,29 

                                 

  7. Inkamari Letto                          HyvsU                7,31                 

          7,31  7,29  7,30     X 

                                 

  8. Leni Mantila                            LahdA                7,09                 

             X  7,09  6,40     X 

                                 

  9. Henna Takki                             LahdA                6,96                 

          6,96  6,82  6,82  6,95 

                                 

 10. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA                6,92                 

          6,66  6,92  6,90  6,89 

                                 



 11. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU               6,69                 

          6,60  6,64  6,68  6,69 

                                 

 12. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi              6,65                 

          6,65     X  6,37     X 

                                 

 13. Sinja Johansson                         HartVoi              6,36                 

             X     X  6,33  6,36 

                                 

 

T10 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Joanna Kangas                           SeinäjSU            20,27 

          20,17  20,27  17,87  18,78 

  2. Riina Heino                             LahdA               19,58 

          16,74  19,08  19,32  19,58 

  3. Henna Takki                             LahdA               18,71 

          17,59  17,58  18,71  16,97 

  4. Vanessa Lindberg                        RiihimKi            18,27 

          17,63  18,27  17,61  16,57 

  5. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               16,27 

          14,79  12,85  14,35  16,27 

  6. Julia Hovi                              PyhtKi              15,57 

          14,34  14,44  15,57  14,73 

  7. Leni Mantila                            LahdA               12,80 

              X   9,92  12,57  12,80 

  8. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               11,78 

          10,88  11,46  10,12  11,78 

  9. Tiina Järvinen                          KärkKV              11,37 

          10,31   9,79   9,91  11,37 

 10. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               11,02 

              X   7,93  11,02   6,77 

 11. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               10,21 

           8,20   8,93   9,77  10,21 

 

T11 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa               22,60 

  2. Victoria Knape                          IFSibboV            23,05 

  3. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               23,18 

  4. Senja Roos                              KärkKV              23,27 

  5. Nea Savola                              LahdA               23,43 

  6. Lumi Koponen                            LahdA               24,01 

  7. Laila Lehtinen                          HyvsU               24,85 

  8. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA               25,59 



  9. Viivi Lehtinen                          LahdA               26,27 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa               22,60 

  2. Senja Roos                              KärkKV              23,27 

  3. Nea Savola                              LahdA               23,43 

  4. Lumi Koponen                            LahdA               24,01 

  5. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA               25,59 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Victoria Knape                          IFSibboV            23,05 

  2. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               23,18 

  3. Laila Lehtinen                          HyvsU               24,85 

  4. Viivi Lehtinen                          LahdA               26,27 

 

T11 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa                9,87                 

          9,87  9,63     X     X 

                                 

  2. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               8,60                 

          8,59  8,58  8,24  8,60 

                                 

  3. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                8,54                 

          8,42  8,54  8,33     X 

                                 

  4. Lumi Koponen                            LahdA                8,23                 

          7,96  7,92  8,23  8,04 

                                 

  5. Nea Savola                              LahdA                8,14                 

          8,03  7,78  8,11  8,14 

                                 

  6. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA                7,78                 

          7,67  7,78  7,61  7,59 

                                 

  7. Laila Lehtinen                          HyvsU                7,54                 

             X  7,54     X     X 

                                 

  8. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA                7,35                 

          7,01  7,35  7,07  7,17 

                                 

 

T11 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 



 

  1. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa               28,13 

          26,48  28,13      X  27,51 

  2. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               20,72 

          19,83  20,72      X  19,64 

  3. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               17,29 

          15,64  16,76  16,59  17,29 

  4. Nea Savola                              LahdA               14,82 

              X  14,41  14,82  13,59 

  5. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA               13,35 

          13,35  12,01  11,59  13,30 

  6. Laila Lehtinen                          HyvsU               11,80 

          11,80  11,05  11,27  11,53 

  7. Viivi Lehtinen                          LahdA               11,51 

          11,51   9,62  10,58  10,27 

  8. Lumi Koponen                            LahdA                7,86 

           7,86   6,93   6,55   7,11 

     Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA                 DNS 

         

     Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                 DNS 

         

 

T12 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               30,44 

  2. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy              30,95 

  3. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               31,18 

  4. Victoria Knape                          IFSibboV            31,28 

  5. Pinja Kotinurmi                         OrimJy              31,56 

  6. Venla Laine                             LahdA               32,66 

  7. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               32,80 

  8. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               33,23 

  9. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA               33,45 

 10. Opri Saari                              LahdA               33,53 

 11. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               33,67 

 12. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               33,97 

 13. Jenni Ahola                             HeinI               34,21 

 14. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA               34,74 

 15. Mona Heino                              LahdA               35,67 

 16. Julia Uimonen                           LahdA               37,44 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0.1 

 

  1. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               31,18 

  2. Venla Laine                             LahdA               32,66 



  3. Opri Saari                              LahdA               33,53 

  4. Jenni Ahola                             HeinI               34,21 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.2 

 

  1. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               30,44 

  2. Pinja Kotinurmi                         OrimJy              31,56 

  3. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               32,80 

  4. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               33,97 

  5. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA               34,74 

  6. Mona Heino                              LahdA               35,67 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: +0.1 

 

  1. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy              30,95 

  2. Victoria Knape                          IFSibboV            31,28 

  3. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               33,23 

  4. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA               33,45 

  5. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               33,67 

  6. Julia Uimonen                           LahdA               37,44 

 

T12 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA                4,02  0.0            

          2,90  3,91     X  4,02 

          -0.4   0.0         0.0 

  2. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy               3,94  0.0            

          3,76  3,91  3,87  3,94 

           0.0   0.0  +0.1   0.0 

  3. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                3,78  0.0            

          3,76  3,76  3,60  3,78 

           0.0   0.0  -0.1   0.0 

  4. Venla Laine                             LahdA                3,60 +0.3            

             X  2,22     X  3,60 

                +0.1        +0.3 

  5. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA                3,56 +0.1            

          3,56  3,41  3,19  3,34 

          +0.1  +0.1   0.0   0.0 

  6. Pinja Kotinurmi                         OrimJy               3,43 -0.4            

          3,43  3,29  3,19  3,07 

          -0.4  -0.1   0.0  -0.1 

  7. Jenni Ahola                             HeinI                3,40 -0.1            

          3,37  3,40  3,33  3,34 

           0.0  -0.1  -0.2  -0.2 

  8. Iida Pousi                              LahdA                3,40 +0.1            



          3,20  3,24  2,95  3,40 

          -0.2   0.0  -0.3  +0.1 

  9. Ella Munukka                            LahdA                3,38 +0.1            

          3,21  3,29  3,10  3,38 

          -0.1   0.0  -0.1  +0.1 

 10. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                3,32 -0.1            

          3,22  3,16  3,32  3,27 

           0.0  +0.4  -0.1   0.0 

 11. Kia Vesala                              LahdA                3,30  0.0            

          3,22  3,30     X  3,29 

           0.0   0.0         0.0 

 12. Ella Bruneau                            LahdA                3,13 -0.1            

          3,13  2,96     X  2,73 

          -0.1   0.0         0.0 

 13. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA                3,00 +0.1            

          2,94  2,93  2,99  3,00 

          -0.4   0.0  -0.2  +0.1 

     Mona Heino                              LahdA                 DNS                 

         

         

 

T12 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aada Salo                               IitPy               25,76 

          23,90  19,44  25,76  25,52 

  2. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy              25,18 

          23,52  22,88  25,18  22,93 

  3. Mona Heino                              LahdA               22,08 

          22,07  22,08  21,76  17,92 

  4. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               20,61 

          19,12      X  20,61  19,16 

  5. Pinja Kotinurmi                         OrimJy              16,74 

          14,32  13,70  16,74   9,95 

  6. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               15,78 

          15,78  10,26  14,62  14,15 

  7. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               14,95 

          12,54  12,80  14,62  14,95 

  8. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               14,25 

          14,25  13,78  12,46  13,14 

  9. Venla Laine                             LahdA               14,20 

          14,20  13,70  12,73  10,85 

 10. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               14,09 

          12,56  12,76  11,55  14,09 

 11. Jenni Ahola                             HeinI               11,65 

           9,12  11,65      X  11,05 



     Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                 DNS 

         

 

T13 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA               28,35 

  2. Silja Rönkä                             LahdA               28,82 

  3. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               30,12 

  4. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA               30,97 

  5. Sara Siltala                            HKV                 32,03 

  6. Edith Eikkinen                          KU-58               33,13 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA               28,35 

  2. Edith Eikkinen                          KU-58               33,13 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.1 

 

  1. Silja Rönkä                             LahdA               28,82 

  2. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               30,12 

  3. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA               30,97 

  4. Sara Siltala                            HKV                 32,03 

 

T13 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA                4,27  0.0            

          4,16  4,23  4,27     - 

          -0.1   0.0   0.0       

  2. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA                4,13 +0.1            

             X  3,93  3,75  4,13 

                 0.0   0.0  +0.1 

  3. Nelli Talvitie                          HyvsU                3,96 +0.2            

          3,96     -     -     - 

          +0.2                   

  4. Pihla Johansson                         HartVoi              3,84  0.0            

          3,65  3,79  3,79  3,84 

           0.0  +0.1   0.0   0.0 

  5. Riina Mantila                           LahdA                3,83  0.0            

          3,56  3,73  3,53  3,83 

           0.0  +0.1  -0.3   0.0 

     Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                 DNS                 

         

         

T13 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 



 

  1. Pihla Johansson                         HartVoi             25,22 

          24,15  24,72  20,84  25,22 

  2. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               24,60 

          20,22  22,12  24,60  23,60 

  3. Mila Takki                              LahdA               22,83 

          22,28  22,83  22,56  21,95 

  4. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA               22,77 

          20,10  20,96  22,77      X 

  5. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               21,73 

          17,66  21,73      X      - 

  6. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA               21,32 

          20,41  20,42  21,32      X 

  7. Nelli Talvitie                          HyvsU               20,44 

          20,44  18,65  19,74  17,12 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               26,18 

          25,24  24,83      X  26,18 

 

T14 300 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA               45,45 

  2. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               46,61 

  3. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA               50,45 

  4. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA               51,11 

 

T14 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Saga Andersson                          EsboIF                350 

         330 340 350 360 372 

          XO   -  XO   - XXX 

     Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA                 DNS 

         

         

 

T15 300 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Tuuli Salonen                           SysmSi              45,15 

  2. Heidi Merisalo                          LahdA               45,51 

  3. Yasmin Elgeraia                         KU-58               46,47 

  4. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               46,47 

  5. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA               47,00 

  6. Aino Kuljukka                           LahdA               47,38 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 



     Anniina Ruhberg                         LahdA               45,80 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Heidi Merisalo                          LahdA               45,51 

  2. Yasmin Elgeraia                         KU-58               46,47 

  3. Aino Kuljukka                           LahdA               47,38 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Tuuli Salonen                           SysmSi              45,15 

  2. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               46,47 

  3. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA               47,00 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Anniina Ruhberg                         LahdA               45,80 

 

T15 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                 250 

         250 260 

           O XXX 

  2. Selina Sivonen                          LahdA                 230 

         160 180 200 210 220 230 240 

           O XXO   O   O   O XXO XXX 

 

N17 400 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Janna Pihlajamaa                        LahdA             1.05,69 

  2. Karoliina Koskinen                      LahdA             1.11,40 

 

N17 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Terhi Ruponen                           OrimJy                260 

         240 250 260 270 

          XO   O   O XXX 

  2. Sarah Elers                             VantSa                230 

         220 230 240 

           O   O XXX 

 

N19 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jenni Eloranta                          VihdVie               270 

         270 280 

           O XXX 



 

T6 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA               12,03 

  2. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA               12,58 

  3. Krista Ruokostenpohja                   LahdA               12,88 

  4. Maria Tasa                              VehkVei             12,90 

  5. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA               13,01 

  6. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA               13,06 

  7. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA               13,14 

  8. Elina Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi              13,31 

  9. Kiira Johansson                         HartVoi             13,37 

 10. Ada Roos                                LahdA               13,67 

 11. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA               13,77 

 12. Aino Nieminen                           LahdA               14,06 

 13. Sofia Sopanen                           LahdA               14,10 

 14. Seela Harju                             LahdA               14,59 

 15. Eedla Halonen                           LahdA               14,62 

 16. Siri Salminen                           LahdA               14,63 

 17. Lotta Haapsaari                         LahdA               14,74 

 18. Nuppu Hämäläinen                        LahdA               15,27 

 19. Aino Porkka                             LahdA               15,30 

 20. Noora Virtanen                          LahdA               15,32 

 21. Helmi Niinistö                          LahdA               15,38 

 22. Luna Lee                                HKV                 15,44 

 23. Viivi Vesala                            LahdA               15,67 

 24. Iida Savola                             LahdA               16,25 

 25. Minja Pulkkinen                         LahdA               16,65 

 26. Meja Koskinen                           LahdA               17,39 

 27. Olivia Anttila                          LahdA               18,72 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA               12,58 

  2. Krista Ruokostenpohja                   LahdA               12,88 

  3. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA               13,77 

  4. Sofia Sopanen                           LahdA               14,10 

  5. Seela Harju                             LahdA               14,59 

  6. Lotta Haapsaari                         LahdA               14,74 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA               13,06 

  2. Kiira Johansson                         HartVoi             13,37 

  3. Ada Roos                                LahdA               13,67 



  4. Noora Virtanen                          LahdA               15,32 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA               13,14 

  2. Nuppu Hämäläinen                        LahdA               15,27 

  3. Luna Lee                                HKV                 15,44 

  4. Minja Pulkkinen                         LahdA               16,65 

  5. Meja Koskinen                           LahdA               17,39 

 

Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA               12,03 

  2. Elina Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi              13,31 

  3. Aino Nieminen                           LahdA               14,06 

  4. Aino Porkka                             LahdA               15,30 

  5. Viivi Vesala                            LahdA               15,67 

  6. Olivia Anttila                          LahdA               18,72 

 

Erä 5                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Maria Tasa                              VehkVei             12,90 

  2. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA               13,01 

  3. Eedla Halonen                           LahdA               14,62 

  4. Siri Salminen                           LahdA               14,63 

  5. Helmi Niinistö                          LahdA               15,38 

  6. Iida Savola                             LahdA               16,25 

 

T6 Pituus                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA                2,34                 

          1,80  2,34  2,29 

                           

  2. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                2,31                 

          2,24  2,31  2,29 

                           

  3. Maria Tasa                              VehkVei              2,24                 

          2,24  2,02  2,04 

                           

  4. Kiira Johansson                         HartVoi              2,22                 

          2,04  2,22  2,12 

                           

  5. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA                2,17                 

          2,13  2,17  2,14 

                           



  6. Krista Ruokostenpohja                   LahdA                2,06                 

          1,92  2,03  2,06 

                           

  7. Lotta Haapsaari                         LahdA                1,95                 

          1,94  1,95     X 

                           

  8. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA                1,95                 

          1,80  1,95  1,93 

                           

  9. Sofia Sopanen                           LahdA                1,84                 

          1,66  1,84  1,71 

                           

 10. Elina Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               1,83                 

          1,72  1,83  1,73 

                           

 11. Aino Nieminen                           LahdA                1,81                 

          1,81  1,72  1,72 

                           

 12. Eedla Halonen                           LahdA                1,81                 

          1,67  1,68  1,81 

                           

 13. Aino Porkka                             LahdA                1,80                 

          1,54  1,80  1,37 

                           

 14. Siri Salminen                           LahdA                1,79                 

          1,79  1,70  1,58 

                           

 15. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA                1,72                 

          1,55  1,72  1,62 

                           

 16. Seela Harju                             LahdA                1,72                 

          1,62  1,72  1,41 

                           

 17. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                1,70                 

          1,57  1,70  1,52 

                           

 18. Noora Virtanen                          LahdA                1,64                 

          1,55  0,68  1,64 

                           

 19. Nuppu Hämäläinen                        LahdA                1,62                 

          1,62  1,60  1,45 

                           

 20. Meja Koskinen                           LahdA                1,56                 

          1,37  1,56  1,24 

                           



 21. Ada Roos                                LahdA                1,54                 

          1,54  1,45  1,31 

                           

 22. Viivi Vesala                            LahdA                1,54                 

          1,06  1,54  1,29 

                           

 23. Minja Pulkkinen                         LahdA                1,53                 

          1,45     X  1,53 

                           

 24. Helmi Niinistö                          LahdA                1,46                 

          1,46  1,35     X 

                           

 25. Luna Lee                                HKV                  1,31                 

          0,91  1,16  1,31 

                           

 26. Iida Savola                             LahdA                1,24                 

          1,00  1,24     X 

                           

 27. Olivia Anttila                          LahdA                0,97                 

          0,82  0,97  0,88 

                           


